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AERODROME ELEVATION : 49.65 m /163 ft.
ARP ELEVATION :48.34 m / 159 ft.
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PERIOD OF SURVEY 15 DEC 2021 TO 28 DEC 2021
SURVEYED BY GEOID SURVEY TEAM

PROJECT SURVEY OF LOKPRIYA GOPINATH BORDOLOI INTL. AIRPORT

TITLE TYPE-B CHART
SCALE 1:20,000  GHT/TYPE-B/2021 (SURVEY)

CLIENT: ADANI AIRPORT HOLDINGS LIMITED

CONSULTANT: GEOID CONSULTANCY PVT 
LTD

PHONE NO. : 044-22351310/9841033844
EMAIL ID. :  support@geoid.co.in
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NOTE:
GRID: GRID LINES AND CO-ORDINATES SHOWN ARE BASED
ON THE WGS-84 DATUM.
GEOID MODEL -EGM 2008.
ALL GEOGRAPHICAL CO - ORDINATES ARE IN WGS - 84 SYSTEM.
ALL ELEVATIONS & CONTOURS ARE IN FEET(EGM 2008)
AND DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES.
ELEVATION OF OBSTACLES ARE IN METRES/ FEET.
CHART PREPARED BASED ON CAR SECTION 9 AS & ATM SERIES "G" PART-1
OBJECTS AT SL NO.219,247,389,413,461,463,476,484,492,493,495,149,400,414,415,
455,457,458,469,470,471,502 BASED ON DEC 2021 SURVEY WERE  
FOUND REMOVED DURING THE COURSE OF PARTIAL 
CHECK SURVEY NOV 2022.

Contour Source : SRTM
Contour Interval : 20 m
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